
SKRIV ETT X NÄR DU HAR GJORT UPPGIFTEN
UPPGIFTERNA 1–10

	NAMN
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5 SPEL
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10 SPEL

	TINA
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ANNIKA
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	KARITA
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	EMMA
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	IIRO
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ANNA
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	EMIL
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	OSKAR
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	JENNA
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	LOTTA
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	JASMIN
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	JONATAN
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